

DIAMOND . JEWELLERY . PRECIOUS & SEMI PRECIOUS STONES

910, Parekh Market, 39, J.S.S. Road, Opp. Kennedy Bridge, Opera House, Mumbai - 400 004. (INDIA)

TEL. : 91-22-23869731 / 91-22-23866471

FAX. : 91-22-23800038

E-mail : account_zjml@yahoo.com CIN : L65910MH1987PLC042107 E-mail : info@zodiacjrdmkjltd.com Website : www.zodiacjrdmkjltd.com

Date: 26th September, 2018

Listing Department,
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai.

The Manager,
Listing Department,
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.,
Exchange Plaza, 5ht floor, Plot No. C/1, G Block,
Bandra – Kurla Complex, Bandra (East),
Mumbai – 400 051.

Company Code No. 512587

Subject: Form C as per Regulation 7(2)(b) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading), Regulation, 2015

Dear Sir,

Enclosed herewith Form C as per the prescribed format, in terms of Regulation 7(2)(b) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading), Regulation, 2015, giving the following details on receipt of disclosure made by Mrs Kanchanben R. Jhaveri for sale of 12,000 shares in the open Market on 30th August, 2018.

Kindly note Mrs. Kanchanben R. Jhaveri had given intimation of the sale through e mail on 30th August, 2018 (e mail proof attached) and the company had intimated to BSE / NSE on 30th August, 2018 (e mail proof attached) for the same.

After the receipt of the duly signed Disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 on 25th September, 2018, the company hereby submits Form C as per the requirements.

Thanking you.

For Zodiac-Jrd-Mkj Limited

Enclosed:

1) Intimation of the sale through e mail on 30th August, 2018 by Mrs. Kanchanben R. Jhaveri.

2) Intimation of the sale through e mail on 30th August, 2018 by Company to BSE/NSE.

3) Disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.

4) Form C as per of Regulation 7(2)(b) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading), Regulation, 2015



jayesh jhaveri <info@zodiacjrdmkjltd.com>

SALE OF SHARES OF ZODIAC JRD MKJ LTD.

KANCHAN JHAVERI < krjhaveri99@gmail.com> To: info@zodiacjrdmkjltd.com

Thu, Aug 30, 2018 at 5:02 PM

To

The Company Secretary.

Respected Sir/Madam,

This is to inform you that I have sold 12000 shares of Zodiac JRD MKJ LTD. today on 30/08/2018 on NSE.

My shares have been sold through my DP HDFC SECURITIES LIMITED . DP ID IN301549
MY CLIENT ID IS 53524696.

Kindly take this on record.

Thanking you I remain, Yours sincerely, Mrs. Kanchanben R Jhaveri.



jayesh jhaveri <info@zodiacjrdmkjltd.com>

Attach Letter & intimation

jayesh jhaveri <info@zodiacjrdmkjltd.com> To: takeover@nse.co.in Thu, Aug 30, 2018 at 7:46 PM

Date: 30th August, 2018

The Manager
Listing Dept.,
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.,
Exchange Plaza, 5th floor,
Plot No. C/1, G Block,
Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),
Mumbai – 400 051.

Dear Sir,

This is to inform you that one of the relative of promoter group Mrs. Kanchan Jhaveri sold 12,000 (Twelve Thousand Only) equity shares of ZODIAC-JRD-MKJ LIMITED through NSE in open market. This Information is received by us through e-mail from Kanchan Jhaveri and copy of e-mail is enclosed herewith for your record.

Thanking you.

For ZODIAC-JRD-MKJ LIMITED.,

Encl: Copy of E-mail of KANCHAN JHAVERI

NSE INTIMATION.pdf



jayesh jhaveri <info@zodiacjrdmkjltd.com>

Attach letter & intimation

jayesh jhaveri <info@zodiacjrdmkjltd.com> To: Listing Centre Listing.centre@bseindia.com>, listing.sales@bseindia.com Thu, Aug 30, 2018 at 6:22 PM

Date: 30th August, 2018

Listing Dept., Bombay Stock Exchange Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai – 400 001.

Dear Sir,

This is to inform you that one of the relative of promoter group Mrs. Kanchan Jhaveri sold 12,000 (Twelve Thousand only) equity shares of ZODIAC-JRD-MKJ LIMITED through NSE in open market. This Information is received by us through e-mail from Kanchan Jhaveri and copy of e-mail is enclosed herewith for your record.

Thanking you.

For ZODIAC-JRD-MKJ LIMITED.,

Encl: Copy of E-mail of KANCHAN JHAVERI

BSE INTIMATION.pdf

Disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Name of the Target Company (TC)	Zodiac-JRD-MKJ Limited Kanchanben Jhaveri Promoter group Bombay Stock Exchange		
Name(s) of the acquirer/seller and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with the acquirer			
Whether the acquirer belongs to Promoter/Promoter group			
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares			
of TC are Listed	National Stock Exchange		
Details of the acquisition / disposal as follows	Number	% w.r.t. total share/voting capital wherever applicable	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of the TC (*)
Before the acquisition/disposal under			
consideration, holding of :	3,99,214	7.711%	7.711%
a) Shares carrying voting rights			
b) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by equity	149		
shares		-	_
c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other			
instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive	-	-	-
shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify			
holding in each category)			
d) Total (a+b+c)	3,99,214	7.711%	7.711%
Details of acquisition/sale			
a) Shares carrying voting rights acquired	12,000	0.231%	0.231 %
b) VRs acquired otherwise than by equity shares	-	- 0.20170	-
c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other		_	
instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive		1	
shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify	-		
holding in each category) acquired/sold			
d) Total (a+b+c)	12,000	0.231%	0.231 %

After the acquisition/sale, holding of: a) Shares carrying voting rights	0.07.044	7.480%	7.480%
b) VRs otherwise than by equity sharesc) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive	3,87,214		-
shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) after acquisition	0.07.044	7.4000/	7.4000/
d) Total (a+b+c)	3,87,214	7.480%	7.480%
Mode of acquisition/sale (e.g. open market / off- market / public issue / rights issue /preferential allotment / inter-se transfer etc.)	Open Mark	e.	
Date of acquisition—/ sale of shares / VR or date of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares, whichever is applicable	30/08/2018		
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before the said acquisition/sale	5177182 shares of Rs. 10/-		
Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition/sale	5177182 shares of Rs. 10/-		
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition/sale	5177182 shares of Rs. 10/-		

Note:

(*) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

Kram fua ma or un.

Signature of the acquirer / Seller/ Authorised Signatory

Kanchanben Jhaveri

Place: Mumbai

Date: 25 09 2018